
EPIN:
Bid Title:
Bid Opening Date:
Procurement Analyst

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

CLASS AWARD 1

CLASS AWARD 2

$2,040,045.00
$2,191,355.00
$2,899,625.00
$3,095,930.00

NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services
Office of City Procurement

85725B0006
Carpet, Broadloom & Tile, To Furnish & Install

1/21/2025

Vendors

Dawn Smith

$6,005,814.00

Exceed Flooring Inc.
Taub's Carpet & Tile Corp.
Parsons Commercial LLC
GP Land & Carpet Corp
Ajentse LLC

Response Price

Vendors Response Price
Exceed Flooring Inc. $1,188,445.00
Taub's Carpet & Tile Corp. $1,258,084.00
Parsons Commercial LLC $1,719,925.00
GP Land & Carpet Corp. $2,017,980.00
Ajentse LLC $4,621,104.00
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