NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services		
Office of City Procurement		
EPIN:	85725B0006	
Bid Title:	Carpet, Broadloom & Tile, To Furnish & Install	
Bid Opening Date:	1/21/2025	
Procurement Analyst	Dawn Smith	

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

CLASS AWARD 1

Vendors	Response Price
Exceed Flooring Inc.	\$2,040,045.00
Taub's Carpet & Tile Corp.	\$2,191,355.00
Parsons Commercial LLC	\$2,899,625.00
GP Land & Carpet Corp	\$3,095,930.00
Ajentse LLC	\$6,005,814.00

CLASS AWARD 2

Vendors	Response Price
Exceed Flooring Inc.	\$1,188,445.00
Taub's Carpet & Tile Corp.	\$1,258,084.00
Parsons Commercial LLC	\$1,719,925.00
GP Land & Carpet Corp.	\$2,017,980.00
Ajentse LLC	\$4,621,104.00